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San,.,et Natal< Akademl

1918. Sbri D. C. Sharma: Will the Minister of Seleatule Researeh aDd Cultural Affairs be pleased to state:

(a) the names of organisations In Punjab which received grants from tile Sangeet Natak Akademi in 1958-59 and the amount thereof;

(b) whether the Sangeet Natal<
Akademi has decided to give grant. for promotion of music during 1959-
60; and

(c) if so, the amount thereof?

The Deputy Minister of Sclentuie a-&fth and CaJ&uraJ Uairs (Dr. M.
M. Das): (a) The Sangeet Natal<
Akademi sanctioned a grant of Rs. 2,000 during 1958-59 to the Haribal-
1abh Sangeet Maha Sabha, Jullundur.

(b) The question of sanctioning grants to cultural organisations during 1959-60 is under consideration of the Akademi.

,c) Does not arise.

Delhi SehooJa lit Tents

1927. Sbri D. C. Silarma: Will the Minister of Education be pleased to state the number of Government schools in Delhi still running in tents?

The Minister of Education (Dr. K. L.
ShrlmaU): (i) Schools running wholly in tents. .. 38.

(ii) Scho01s housed parUy in buildings and partly in tents. 37.

Hindi In Deihl AdmIidstration

Shri Ram Krlshan Gnpta:
I Shri Padam Dev:

1928. i Shrl Bhakt Darshan:
Shrl Naval Prabhakar:

L Sh~ D. C. Sharma:

Will the Minister of Home Affairs be pleased to refer t'D the reply given to Unstarred Question No. 2356 on the 8th September, 1959 and state:

(a) whether Government have considered the report! of the Committee appointed to draw up a time schedule tor the progressive adoption of Hindi as the language of Delhi Administration; and

(b) it so, the result thereot?

The Minister of Home Ualrs (Shit
G. B. Pant): <a) and (b). The report of fue Committee is still under consideration.

~mnw~.~

""'" ~ 1M if ~

tt~t. f -n- ~o \lifo ~:
-- ~.\.. fr To lITo ~:

IRr ftP Ii'fr ~ lfflFf '1ft t:'IT
~fiIi';

('Ii') 1I'n'~~mr~
~ ~~~Ifti";'Ii'T!f­

'"" if ~ orR it; ftfIl ~ 'li'Tffiifl'
1I>'t;rr~~ ;

(I!f) lIf~~,aT ~~~
tj~

(If) ~ Iir.AT it; ~
if~i1f ~~aftiit; 'li'flfl'IiT

~rnmlr.fit;f~~m­
"",;ron:;,m~'Ift 'lfi;
H~~~it;~

~ 1Ifh: ~ '!i't qfum: ~ IIfl'PT
~ ~ '1ft ;ftftr if '!fu<f;r 'IIi"~­
",,",~qh:qfum:'!i't~ ~IIR~ 0

~ ~ ~ 'I\'t Iffi'IIT on: 'IiTIi
'Ii'W~i: I"

fm1Tli'Jft' (WTo 'li'ro ,,",o~) :
('Ii') qh: (I!f): ~ mt" if ~ ~r
~ '1ft lIlT ,.:t t 1 rio,!" znl!>
if it;;i\1r ~ ~ afti or '1r;f.q;r
t1f '1ft ~ ~ fimm" lIT:j''ror-mrr
'I\'t It'Ii' Iir.AT ~ '1ft 'IT 1 ,'1 :j"r;r.". it
~ aft8 ~, ft:oJn<r .m: ~

